Pneumatic Frat Cutter

‘:-’9._

I7P7—RTSvhA

TO35




REF.NO. HOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION I AMT.
1 MAT-035030B0 KHIFE PLATE ASM. 42874 9 b3 1
Z RE-0300000-K0  E-RING Ed™ %49 3 (1)
3 WP-0450000-3D  WASHER 4.5X8%0.5 3T 4.5%8%0.5 (1)
4 MAT-03509000  SPRING R g I R (1)
5 55-7080510-TP  SCREW 1/8-44 L.=4.5 _FME5ES 1/8-44 1.24.5 (2)
i MAT-03505000 MOVING KNIFE BRACKET FraAZR) YRR o (1)
7 CO-2020000-00 0IL WICK ) (©.1)
8 MAT-03511000 KNIFE DRIVING LINK FTaARI Y (1)
g MAT-03512000  KNIFE DRIVING LINK BRACKET BRS04 (1)

14 MAT-03510000  KMIFE DRIVING LINK PIECE AR Ha (1)
11 MAT-02510000 KNIFE DRIVING PIECE AT 3T (1)
12 RE-0400000-K0  E-RING E¥" 249 4 (1)
13 MAT-03506000 MOVING KNIFE BT AR (1)
14 MAT-03516000 0IL TUBE HOLDER $2920% 477 1A (1)
15 WP-0502616-SD  WASHER - b3 FAE s (1)
16 S5-7090520-TF  SCREV 9/64-40 L= 4.5 TAEIEYT 9/64-40 L=4.5 (1)
17 WP-0371016-SD  WASHER 3.7%8X1 34877 3. TX8X1 (1)
18 HAT-035140A0 DIL TUBE ASH. A2%191 F297° 43 (13
19 MAT-03513000 0IL TUBE HOLDER $292F2-7" 441 (1)
20 MAT-03515040 DIL TUBE ASM. FTOAaNYy 292 F187° 43 (1)
21 S5-1060610-SF  SCREW 3732-56 L=5.5 #3573 3/32-56 L=5.5 (3)
22 CO-2020000-00 OIL WICK 2L (0.1)
23 MAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT Frgd2st Y (1)
24 HAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPER IPELE"A (1)
25 EP-4000000-00  VINYL TUBE, WHITE D=4 " Z-A AT 477 _(0.1)
26 MAT-03505000 FIXED KNIFE 274342 (1)
27 5S-8080610-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 MY 1/8-44 L=5.5 (1)
28 N§-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 ny9dh39F 11/64-40 © (1}
29 S5-7121410-TP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 IREFFIT 3/16-28 L=14 (1)
30 HAT-03518000  KNIFE PLATE COVER ARRTA7R Z (1)
31 HAT-035030A0 KNIFE PLATE ASM. 122" 4 B3 2 (1)
32 53-8080310-TP  SCREV 1/8-44 L=2.8 FAFYT 1/8-44 L=2.8& (1)
33 SS-T110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 TAEIEY" 11/64-40 [57.8 1
34 $5-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 1.=4.9 MEIRY" 1/8-44 L=459 1
35 SS-T081310-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=12.5 TAETFYT 1/8-44 1.=12.5 1
36 WP-037101G-50  WASHER 3.7X&X1 L3877 F 3.7T48X1 2 1
37 MAT-03502000 KNIFE PLATE AR 4RI 12 2 1
38 58-7120910-SP  SCREV 3/16-28 L=9 MEFFYT 3/16-28 L=9 1
39 55-6090520-SP  SCREV 9/64-40 L= 5.0 k3% 9/64-40 L=5 . 1
40 S5-T060310-5F  SCREY 3/32-56 L=3 TAEGFY" 3/32-56 L=3 1
41 MAT-03519000 KNIFE PLATE COVER BIG AZET LA - (T1) 1
42 MAT-03520000 KNIFE PLATE COVER THIN AZRT N () 1






